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York Regional Police Services Board 

2023 Schedule of Board Meeting Dates 

Monday, January 23, 2023  
Start Time:  9:15 am 

 

Wednesday, February 22, 2023  
Start Time:  9:00 a.m. 

 

Monday, March 20, 2023 
Start Time:  9:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 
Start Time:  9:00 a.m. 

 

Thursday, May 18, 2023 
Start Time:  1:00 p.m. 

 
Wednesday, June 28, 2023 

Start Time:  9:00 a.m. 
 

 
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 

Start Time:  9:00 a.m. 
 

 
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 

Start Time:  9:00 a.m. 
 

 
Wednesday, November 22, 2023 

Start Time:  9:00 a.m. 
 

*Regular meetings of the Board will adopt a hybrid format with both in-person and online options 
for participation. Public meetings are livestreamed on YouTube via a link on the Board website 

  

http://www.yrpsb.ca/
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BOARD TRAINING AND EDUCATION WORKSHOP 

Monday, September 11, 2023 

Start Time: 9:00 a.m. 

 


